
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS RUSHING ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

PASS RECEIVING HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS PASS RECEIVING ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

PASSING HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS PASSING ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

RECEIVER

Fairbairn, Alex

Hodgson, Riley

Codling, Jacob

Pederson, Logan

Klaassen, Benjamin

LaFond, Lucian

Solarin, Daniel

0

5

4

26

2

1016Totals 109 27

PASS

REC

4

1

0

3

0

1

1

PASSLONG

GAIN

27

7

0

13

0

5

4

4

2

PASS

RECEIVER

Blackburn, Ben

Farrell, Max

PASS

REC

3

2

2

1

Totals 12

YARDS

36

33

23

24

LONG

GAIN

14

26

16

24

0

2

2

4 25.3

14:23 11:13 25:36 9:37 12:47 22:24

41

1 5 3

33.01 33.0 2 33.0 3 24.7 1 27.0

3 133 13 0 0

8

10 26 36

91

4 6 4

2 6

8

116

18 43 61

12

39 77

31

6

0

1 1

1 1 3 1

13 109

60

3 5

0

131 73

10

30

3

16

1 0 0 0

1 0 1

4 35

0 0 0

0

7 11

Broker, Scotty 11 7

13 7 0 091 Halliwell, Brooks 5 3

0

082

TD

0

0

0

9

18

4

#

Curson, Emmett

Glyn-Jones, Myles

TRGT

4

2

15 36 17Totals 0

1

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

18 Curson, Emmett 4

21 Lu, Dillon

06

14

16

31 Kohle, Gavin 2 -1

06

017Stewart, Tristan 3 21

0 0

4

13 0

5 068 Healy, Terran 1 5

28 Ayur, Josh 2 26

26 King, Gabe 14 131 31

1

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

23 Mutongolo, Raph 3 28 16 0

#

2 Fairbairn, Alex 3

CARRCARRIER

BALL

14 9

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

17 4 21

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

8

221 84 305

6 2

204

96

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

37 0ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

7:30 PMFriday, October 3, 2025

Totals 23 204 31 5

0

0

3

10 1

YARDS

67

7

0

2

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

5

Totals 16 10 109 27

0

0

0

0

18

33

3

2

1

2

14

11

1 0

0

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

96 27 1 012

COMP

7 7 0

26 0 07

0

YARDS LONG INT TD

261168

Totals 12

# PASSER ATT

4 Blackburn, Ben 1

14 Stewart, Tristan 11

1

109

08 116 26 0



VISITOR: HOME:

PUNTING HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS PUNTING ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

PUNT RETURNS HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS PUNT RETURNS ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

KICK OFF HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS KICK OFF ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

KICK OFF RETURNS HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS KICK OFF RETURNS ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

FIELD GOALS HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS FIELD GOALS ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

MISSED FIELD GOALS HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS MISSED FIELD GOALS ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSHOLY CROSS CRUSADERS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

## KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S KICKER

0 0 0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

13 0Totals 5 18

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

37 0

LONG

4 Blackburn, Ben

80 Ukrainetz, Caleb

9 Farrell, Max

Totals

Totals 1

0

3

3737

3

7

1 Tomczak, Finlay

0

0

LONG TD

0

2

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

37 0

Totals

1

1 3 3 0

0

12 13

1 37

LONGNO YDS

2

NO YARDS

7

0

GROSS

70Totals 101

7 04 Blackburn, Ben 1

74 55

GROSS

Tomczak, Finlay 030

S

27 01 27

LONG

Ukrainetz, Caleb 15

3

80

4 30 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

7

22 Wiggins, Traven 5 5

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

Totals 1 37

Totals 0 0 0

0

02 Fairbairn, Alex 1 37

186

TD

204

NO

5

37

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

53 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

53

YARDS

12 0

186204

GROSS

YDS

Totals 5 5

Totals 4 31

22 Wiggins, Traven 5

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

2 Fairbairn, Alex 3

22 Wiggins, Traven 1 11 11 0

20

3799

12

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 3 92

22 Wiggins, Traven 3

#

37 0 199 92

KICKER

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

GROSS

KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS



VISITOR:

SAFETIES

HOME:

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0

0

37

7

0

0

0

9

0

0

0

30

21

0

0
0

0 0 0

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

VISITOR
379

0

37

0
37

0

#

5 0 37TOTAL 1 5 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

2TEAM SCORING 1

2426 King, Gabe 4

62 Fairbairn, Alex 1

5 522 Wiggins, Traven

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS

ADEN BOWMAN BEARS
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37

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

21

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

9

0

 

 

 

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of

Score

6

1

4:11

 

 

 

 

7
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6

1

 

1

1

1

1

9:34

9:34

12:00

12:00

4:11

5:41

6:07

6:07

 

TD

C1

SY

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, October 3, 2025

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS (37) ADEN BOWMAN BEARS (0)

Points

6

1

2

Type of

Score Quarter Time

 

 

TD

C1

TD

C1

6

1

 

 

 

6

TD

C1

TD

C1

Points

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarter

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

1:57

1:57

#

Player

26

22

TEAM

26

22

2

22

26

22

26

22

Scoring Play

2 YD RUSH

CONVERT

CONCEDED 9 YDS

7 YD RUSH

CONVERT

7 YD RUSH

CONVERT

1 YD RUSH

CONVERT

31 YD RUSH

CONVERT

Time #

Player

Scoring Play

 

 



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

3

PENALTY SUMMARY

TEAM PENALTIES

INFRACTIONS

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS PENALTIES ADEN BOWMAN BEARS PENALTIES

Special Teams

UNIT

Bench

Defense

Friday, October 3, 2025 Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK 7:30 PM

Offense

UNIT

Bench

YARDAGE

0

8

0

5

Defense

Offense

Special Teams5

HCD

TOTAL

INFRACTIONS YARDAGE

0

1

2

1

4

0

2

0

1

0

15

15

2

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

TOTAL 1335

QTR TEAM FIRST DOWNGAIN FORFEITEDYARDAGE

2

0

0

1

0

10

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

PLAYERUNIT  INFRACTION

5

2
2
2
3
4

1 AB 3

HC S

8
45
61
88
24

 Offside
 No Yards
 Offside
 Illegal Procedure

HC

AB

5AB S
AB D
HC O

 Roughing the Passer
 No Yards

5
5
15HC D

 
4 HC O 61  Holding 10 10

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

9 Hanson, Ryker LB 4 2. 1 16 1 Tomczak, Finlay DB 2 4

10 Codling, Jacob WR 1 2 2 Drisner, Jude LB 5 3 13

14 Klaassen, Benjamin RB 1 2 5 Kok, Cooper DB 1 1 3

16 Diakow, Nick DB 1 1 4 7 Balan, Jack LB 4 1 1 1. 11

18 LaFond, Lucian WR 1 1 3 9 Farrell, Max REC 1 1 1 5 5 0 7

20 Monteith, Ryland DB 1 1 3 16 Popplewell, River DB 1 1 3

21 White, Treyon DB 3 3 12 18 Curson, Emmett REC 2 1 2 1 1 12

22 Wiggins, Traven LB 1 1. 5 28 Laprairie, Ezra DB 1 2 4

27 Spence, Hayden DB 1 2 40 Brotheridge, Linchon LB 2 1 5

40 Holonics, Braden DB 1 2 44 Javaid, Ayaan DL 1 1

56 Elash, Nat DL 2 1. 1 0 0 0 6 45 Loucks, Steeg DL 1 2

71 Reeves, Davis DL 7 1. 14 47 Miller, Tyson LB 1 2

77 Dally, Leo DL 1 0 0 0 2 52 Clarkson, Aidan LB 1 1 3

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 22 2 5 0 3 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 TOTALS 22 12 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 70

Total Plays 44 Null Plays 10 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 55 Null Plays 21 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Jaime Lammerding

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

HOLY CROSS CRUSADERS

ADEN BOWMAN BEARS

Friday, October 3, 2025

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


